
College of Engineering 
Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes. 

Dean’s Office  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Sabrina Oliver*  saboliver@ucdavis.edu   752-4980 

Reviewer (backup) Katie Anderson*  keanders@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer (backup) Inna Revzin*  irevzin@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Amit Kanvinde  kanvinde@ucdavis.edu  

Approver   Richard Corsi  rlcorsi@ucdavis.edu  

Biological and Agricultural Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jennifer Radke  jtradke@ucdavis.edu   752-1947 

Approver  Bryan Jenkins  bmjenkins@ucdavis.edu      

Biomedical Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Inna Revzin*  irevzin@ucdavis.edu   754-5687 

Reviewer  Megan Villasenor  meglide@ucdavis.edu    

Approver   Steven George  scgeorge@ucdavis.edu        
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Chemical Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Andrea Holland*  alholland@ucdavis.edu   752-5197 

Reviewer  Amy Schwanhausser aschwanhausser@ucdavis.edu   

Approver  Tonya Kuhl   tlkuhl@ucdavis.edu       

Civil and Environmental Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Brooke Noonan  benoonan@ucdavis.edu   752-1434 

Reviewer  Nicole Smith-DeCasper nasmithdecasper@ucdavise.du  

Approver   Christopher Cappa  cdcappa@ucdavis.edu    

Computer Science 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Alycia Henry   alhenry@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Meshell Louderman mlouderman@ucdavis.edu  752-7005 

Approver   Dipak Ghosal  dghosal@ucdavis.edu   

Electrical and Computer Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Meshell Louderman mlouderman@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Rebecca Bailey  rbailey@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Andre Knoesen  aknoesen@ucdavis.edu   
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Materials Science Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Andrea Holland*  alholland@ucdavis.edu   752-5197 

Reviewer  Amy Schwanhausser aschwanhausser@ucdavis.edu 

Approver  Yayoi Takamura  ytakamura@ucdavis.edu       

Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Felicitas Smith  fasmith@ucdavis.edu   752-0582 

Reviewer  Valerie Bartole*  vbartole@ucdavis.edu  

Approver   Benjamin Shaw   bdshaw@ucdavis.edu    
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